
LOT 8 CANNON CREEK PLACE UNIT
2. WD 1294-2502, WD 1321-1205,
WD 1415-2123,

TEEL SKYLAR JOSEPH/TEEL SHELLY
568 SW GERALD CONNER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-4S-16-03095-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23416.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/06/2025 KS 0.77 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

226,659
4,278
35,000

265,937
58,930

207,007
HX HB 50,722

156,285
265,937

0

268,428

1415/2123 6/09/2020 WD Q I 01 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOLEEN KELLY & CRYSTA

SKYLAR JOSEPH TEEL

1321/1205 8/26/2016 WD Q I 01 159,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILD

JULEEN & CRYSTAL KE
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33339 SFR 614 09/03/2015

2021HX Base Yr

568 SW GERALD CONNER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,762 126.2100 141.36 249,076 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1478

BAS 1,478 100 1,478 190,126

FGR 440 55 242 31,130

FOP 42 30 13 1,673

FOP 96 30 29 3,730

2,056 1,762 226,659

BAS= W17 FOP= W19 S3  D3 R3  E13 N3  R3 U3 $  D3 L3  W13  L3
U3  N3 W12 S46 E12 N7 E10 FOP= E6 N7 W6 S7$ N7 E6 FGR= S15
E20 N22 W20 S7$ N7 E20 N22$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 989.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,978

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

4,278

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


